PRODUCT GUIDE 2011
112
Please specify handle type and colour when ordering.
Grain Direction - Top panel
Group 1 - Royal Oak
Group 2 - Beech, Grey, Walnut or Dark Walnut
Group 3 - Apple, Ash, Maple, Pastels or White

3 - Select wood finish.
4 - Order specifying information and products codes.
How to order Modular storage:@
Example:
BOF10Z BDH1 & BGHD 1 Finished unit
A selection of storage: unit configurations showing alternative door arrangements.
=+
121
BAWSZ Wooden shelf 560 x 320 x 25 20.00
Grain Direction - Top panel
Group 1 - Royal Oak
Group 2 - Beech, Grey, Walnut or Dark Walnut
Group 3 - Apple, Ash, Maple, Pastels or White
Informationi
When ordering products from this page please specify
code and board finish. Metalwork available in Black,
Grey, White or Silver (where Applicable). All Modular
storage products have 25mm tops.
STORAGE
MODULAR
8HD4 HGD4 BHD4 HD4-P 4 Tier door set 1186 x 18 x 1660 150.00
8HD3 HGD3 BHD3 HD3-P 3 Tier door set 1186 x 18 x 1244 100.00
8HD2 HGD2 BHD2 HD2-P 2 Tier door set 1186 x 18 x 828 64.00
8HD1 HGD1 BHD1 HD1-P 1 Tier door set 1186 x 18 x 412 50.00
Handle Choice
8HDPL GHDPL BHDPL HDPL-P Left hand, Single post door set 1186 x 18 x 380 33.00
8HDPR GHDPR BHDPR HDPR-P Right hand, Single post door set 1186 x 18 x 380 33.00
N/A GGHD2 BGHD2 GHD2-P 2 tier glass door set 1186 x 6 x 828 228.00
N/A GGHD1 BGHD1 GHD1-P 1 tier glass door set 1186 x 6 x 412 165.00
BOF18Z 8 compartments 1200 x 400 x 1816 357.00
BOF14Z 6 compartments 1200 x 400 x 1400 245.00
BOF10Z 4 compartments 1200 x 400 x 984 189.00
Black, Grey
White & Silver
Silver SilverBlack
& Grey
Please specify handle type and colour when ordering.
Hinged Wooden Doors
Hinged Wooden Doors - Sold Separately
Type (A) Type (B) Type (C) Type (D) Description W D H Price
Gap for
envelopes
Designed to allow envelopes & small packages to be pushed
into cupboard. Recommended that extra wooden shelf be
used -  See below
Hinged Frosted Glass Doors
Right handLeft hand
Wooden Tops 25mm thick Shelf
Open Fronted Storage Units
Code Description W D H Price
122
123
Credenza Style Storage
Supplied with 3 shelves. When used without frames units are desk height.
*Can accept roll-out suspension frame.
Grain Direction - Top panel
Group 1 - Royal Oak
Group 2 - Beech, Grey, Walnut or Dark Walnut
Group 3 - Apple, Ash, Maple, Pastels or White
Informationi
When ordering products from this page please specify
code and board finish. Metalwork available in Black,
Grey, White or Silver.
All Modular storage products have 25mm tops.
STORAGE
MODULAR
8MHD10 GMHD10 BMHD10 MHD10-P Hinged doors 1000 x 400 x 625 306.00
8MHD08 GMHD08 BMHD08 MHD08-P Hinged doors 800 x 400 x 625 276.00
8MHD06 GMHD06 BMHD06 MHD06-P * Single hinged door 600 x 400 x 625 261.00
Handle Choice